Portsmouth All Scores by Club - 2025

Archers of Raunds

Braintree Bowmen

Archer

Andy Harbour
Andy Harbour
Andy Harbour

Andrea Burns

Dermot Burns

A Peter Winder

City of Cambridge Bowmen

City of Norwich Archers

Colchester & District AC

Ely Archers

16 November 2025

A
A
A

O W

o O @ > > > O >» O > > O > >

Anke Hannemann
Richard Brasher
Andy Heron

Jenni Benstead
Olivia Gurney

Andrea Gurney

Lisa Wakeman

Lisa Wakeman

Alison Pritchard
Joden Collins
Olivia Harvey
Julie Tant

Sarah Partridge
James Gould
Michael Grossman
Douglas Black
George Griffiths
Matt Waterson
Chris Collins
Jordan Richards
Jordan Richards

Paul Beck

568
569
562

561
573
490

537
452
494

547
506

555
557

421
368
447
376
485
474
422
479
407
443
551
573
566
560

32
33
30

21
33
7

19
5
10

15

33
21

w o v un

10

(o)}

13
14
33
26
20

@l.\/ ARCHERS

Score Tens Hits Section

60 Male 50+
60 Male 50+
60 Male 50+

60 Female Senior
60 Male Senior
60 Male 50+

60 Female Senior
60 Male 50+
60 Male Senior

0 Female 50+
59 Female Junior(U21)

58 Female Senior

60 Female 50+
60 Female 50+

59 Female 50+

57 Female Junior(U21)
60 Female Junior(U21)
60 Female Senior

60 Female Senior

60 Male 50+

60 Male 50+

60 Male Senior

60 Male Senior

59 Male Senior

60 Male Senior

60 Male Senior

60 Male Senior

60 Male Senior

Class

Recurve
Recurve

Recurve

Compound
Compound

Recurve

Recurve
Recurve

Recurve

Compound
Compound

Compound

Recurve

Recurve

Barebow
Barebow
Barebow
Barebow
Barebow
Barebow
Barebow
Barebow
Barebow
Barebow
Compound
Compound
Compound

Compound

Page 1 of 5



Archer Score Tens Hits Section Class

A Jane Gamble 272 0 53 Female 50+ Longbow
C Jane Gamble 352 1 58 Female 50+ Longbow
A Daniel Coe 402 6 60 Male 50+ Longbow
A Simon Gamble 406 6 60 Male 50+ Longbow
C Simon Gamble 407 8 60 Male 50+ Longbow
A Steven Marygold 347 6 56 Male Senior Longbow
C Steven Marygold 340 6 57 Male Senior Longbow
A Deborah Barker 522 13 60 Female Senior Recurve
B Deborah Barker 508 13 60 Female Senior Recurve
A Matthew George 546 17 60 Male 50+ Recurve
A Mike Williamson 489 9 60 Male 50+ Recurve
B Stuart Woolley 513 18 60 Male Senior Recurve
Grey Goose Archers
B Sian Evans 530 17 60 Female Senior Barebow
C Sian Evans 523 16 60 Female Senior Barebow
B Patrick Mullarkey 508 12 60 Male 50+ Barebow
B Sean Fox 540 19 60 Male 50+ Barebow
C Sean Fox 545 23 60 Male 50+ Barebow
A Nigel Ho 503 11 59 Male Senior Barebow
B Nigel Ho 466 8 60 Male Senior Barebow
B Susi Atkinson 549 22 60 Female 50+ Recurve
C Susi Atkinson 556 28 60 Female 50+ Recurve
B Jenna-mae Ramsay 148 0 35 Female Senior Recurve
B Louise Palmer 536 15 60 Female Senior Recurve
C Louise Palmer 536 13 60 Female Senior Recurve
B Clive Atkinson 434 5 57 Male 50+ Recurve
B Simon Scotney 552 23 60 Male Senior Recurve
C Simon Scotney 555 27 60 Male Senior Recurve
Griffin Archers
B Peter Lindsay 576 36 60 Male Senior Compound
C Peter Lindsay 574 35 60 Male Senior Compound
B Stephanie Reynolds 562 27 60 Female Senior Recurve
C Stephanie Reynolds 517 12 60 Female Senior Recurve
Hingham Bowmen
B Marian Toomey 512 16 60 Female Senior Barebow
C Marian Toomey 516 10 60 Female Senior Barebow

Jolly Archers

16 November 2025 Page 2 of 5



Kings Lynn Bowmen

Netherhall Archers

Parkfield Archers

Peacock Archers

16 November 2025

Archer
A Selene Ambrosio
A Aidan Wallbank
A Lin Peach
B Lin Peach
B Isabel Langhorn
C Isabel Langhorn
A Chris Wallbank
A Derek Hood
B Derek Hood
A Stuart Webster
A Adrian Turner

C Adrian Turner

A Mark Martin
B Barry Lyons
C Barry Lyons

A John Bruce

Julie Allen
Julie Allen
Chris Dixon

Alena Gureva

B

C

B

C

A Evelyne El Masri
C Rachel Journeaux

B Larissa Matos

C Larissa Matos

B Sofia Figueiredo Goncalves
C

Sofia Figueiredo Goncalves

B John Loveridge
C John Loveridge

A Tara Pautard
A Jeffrey Brain
B Jeffrey Brain

C Jamie Cakebread

Score Tens Hits Section

216

71
464
483
529
543
400
485
492
477
574
584

565
463
465
540

445
403
295
557
520
497
541
510
457
473

554
565

397
515
490
529

15
16

11
11
36
46

26

11
20
15

16
26

16
12
11

46 Female 50+

18 Male Junior(U21)
60 Female 50+

60 Female 50+

60 Female Junior(U21)
60 Female Junior(U21)
59 Male 50+

60 Male 50+

60 Male 50+

60 Male 50+

60 Male Senior

60 Male Senior

60 Male Senior
60 Male 50+
60 Male 50+
60 Male 50+

60 Female 50+
58 Female 50+
59 Male 50+

59 Female Senior
58 Female Senior
60 Female 50+
60 Female Senior
60 Female Senior
60 Female Senior

58 Female Senior

60 Male 50+
60 Male 50+

60 Female Senior
60 Male 50+

60 Male 50+

60 Male Senior

Class
Barebow
Barebow
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve

Recurve

Compound
Longbow
Longbow

Recurve

Barebow
Barebow
Barebow
Compound
Compound
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve

Recurve

Compound

Compound

Barebow
Barebow
Barebow

Barebow

Page 3 of 5



Ramsey Ravens

Silver Spoon Bowmen

St Neots Bowmen

Towcester Archers

WOAC

16 November 2025

O 0O

Archer

Chloe Cheung
Claire Cheung
Craig Oglesby
Craig Oglesby
Andy Childerley
Mathieu Dufer
Mathieu Dufer

Christine de Ferrars Green

Irene Duffin
Eva Dufer

Eva Dufer
Luna guiet
Luna guiet
Paula Langton
Paula Langton
KK Cheung
Ludovic Guiet

Ludovic Guiet

Andrea Semark
David Kelsey
Edward Miller

Roger Sale

David Erwood
David Erwood
Gareth Beeby
Gareth Beeby
Bethany Gordon
Bethany Gordon

Lori Manton

Tony Thurgood

Score Tens Hits Section

537
487
557
565
571
426
385
479
515
543

0
517
500
561
536
483
548
555

473
540
528

532

542
549
572

479
494

566
524

15
1
21
25
31
5
3
6
19
20
0
12
13
29
24
5
24
26

21
11

20

23
26
32

33
21

59 Female Junior(U21)

60 Female Junior(U21)

60 Male 50+

60 Male 50+

60 Male Senior

59 Male Senior

60 Male Senior

59 Female 50+

60 Female 50+

60 Female Junior(U21)
0 Female Junior(U21)

60 Female Junior(U21)

60 Female Junior(U21)

60 Female Senior

59 Female Senior

60 Male Senior

60 Male Senior

60 Male Senior

59 Female 50+
60 Male 50+
60 Male Senior

60 Male 50+

60 Male Senior
60 Male Senior
60 Male Senior

0 Male Senior
59 Female 50+
60 Female 50+

60 Female Senior

60 Male 50+

Class
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Longbow
Longbow
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve

Recurve

Recurve
Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Barebow
Barebow
Compound
Compound
Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Page 4 of 5



Archer Score Tens Hits Section Class

A Duncan Riding 485 12 60 Male 50+ Barebow
B Duncan Riding 447 4 60 Male 50+ Barebow
C Duncan Riding 446 8 59 Male 50+ Barebow
A Grace Brown 494 7 59 Female Junior(U21) Recurve
B Grace Brown 502 11 60 FemaleJunior(U21) Recurve

16 November 2025 Page 5 of 5



