Portsmouth All Scores by Club - 2025



			LY HICHLICAS			
	Archer	Score	Tens	Hits Section	Class	
Archers of Raunds						
A	Andy Harbour	568	32	60 Male 50+	Recurve	
В	Andy Harbour	569	33	60 Male 50+	Recurve	
С	Andy Harbour	562	30	60 Male 50+	Recurve	
Braintree Bowmen						
В	Andrea Burns	561	21	60 Female Senior	Compound	
В	Dermot Burns	573	33	60 Male Senior	Compound	
A	Peter Winder	490	7	60 Male 50+	Recurve	
City of Cambridge Bowmen						
A	Anke Hannemann	537	19	60 Female Senior	Recurve	
A	Richard Brasher	452	5	60 Male 50+	Recurve	
A	Andy Heron	494	10	60 Male Senior	Recurve	
City of Norwich Archers						
С	Jenni Benstead	0	0	0 Female 50+	Compound	
С	Olivia Gurney	547	15	59 Female Junior(U21)	Compound	
С	Andrea Gurney	506	6	58 Female Senior	Compound	
Colchester & District AC						
В		555	33	60 Female 50+	Recurve	
С	Lisa Wakeman	557	21	60 Female 50+	Recurve	
Ely Archers			_			
Α		421	5	59 Female 50+	Barebow	
Α		368	5	57 Female Junior(U21)	Barebow	
С	•	447	6	60 Female Junior(U21)	Barebow	
Α	Julie Tant	376	3	60 Female Senior	Barebow	
Α		485	10	60 Female Senior	Barebow	
С	James Gould	474	6	60 Male 50+	Barebow	
A	Michael Grossman	422	4	60 Male 50+	Barebow	
С	Douglas Black	479	9	60 Male Senior	Barebow	
Α	George Griffiths	407	4	60 Male Senior	Barebow	
Α	Matt Waterson	443	13	59 Male Senior	Barebow	
Α	Chris Collins	551	14	60 Male Senior	Compound	
В	Jordan Richards	573	33	60 Male Senior	Compound	
С	Jordan Richards	566	26	60 Male Senior	Compound	
В	Paul Beck	560	20	60 Male Senior	Compound	

16 November 2025 Page 1 of 5

		Archer	Score	Tens	Hits Section	Class
	Α	Jane Gamble	272	0	53 Female 50+	Longbow
	C	Jane Gamble	352	1	58 Female 50+	Longbow
	Α	Daniel Coe	402	6	60 Male 50+	Longbow
	Α	Simon Gamble	406	6	60 Male 50+	Longbow
	С	Simon Gamble	407	8	60 Male 50+	Longbow
	Α	Steven Marygold	347	6	56 Male Senior	Longbow
	С	Steven Marygold	340	6	57 Male Senior	Longbow
	Α	Deborah Barker	522	13	60 Female Senior	Recurve
	В	Deborah Barker	508	13	60 Female Senior	Recurve
	Α	Matthew George	546	17	60 Male 50+	Recurve
	Α	Mike Williamson	489	9	60 Male 50+	Recurve
	В	Stuart Woolley	513	18	60 Male Senior	Recurve
Grey Goose Archers						
	В	Sian Evans	530	17	60 Female Senior	Barebow
	С	Sian Evans	523	16	60 Female Senior	Barebow
	В	Patrick Mullarkey	508	12	60 Male 50+	Barebow
	В	Sean Fox	540	19	60 Male 50+	Barebow
	С	Sean Fox	545	23	60 Male 50+	Barebow
	Α	Nigel Ho	503	11	59 Male Senior	Barebow
	В	Nigel Ho	466	8	60 Male Senior	Barebow
	В	Susi Atkinson	549	22	60 Female 50+	Recurve
	С	Susi Atkinson	556	28	60 Female 50+	Recurve
	В	Jenna-mae Ramsay	148	0	35 Female Senior	Recurve
	В	Louise Palmer	536	15	60 Female Senior	Recurve
	С	Louise Palmer	536	13	60 Female Senior	Recurve
	В	Clive Atkinson	434	5	57 Male 50+	Recurve
	В	Simon Scotney	552	23	60 Male Senior	Recurve
	С	Simon Scotney	555	27	60 Male Senior	Recurve
Griffin Archers	_					
	В	Peter Lindsay	576	36	60 Male Senior	Compound
	C	Peter Lindsay	574	35	60 Male Senior	Compound
	В	Stephanie Reynolds	562	27	60 Female Senior	Recurve
	С	Stephanie Reynolds	517	12	60 Female Senior	Recurve
Hingham Bowmen	В	Marian Toomey	512	16	60 Female Senior	Barebow
	_	·	512	10	60 Female Senior	Barebow
Iolly Archars	С	Marian Toomey	210	10	oo remale semor	Daienow
Jolly Archers						

16 November 2025 Page 2 of 5

		Archer	Score	Tens	Hits Section	Class
	Α	Selene Ambrosio	216	2	46 Female 50+	Barebow
	Α	Aidan Wallbank	71	0	18 Male Junior(U21)	Barebow
	Α	Lin Peach	464	6	60 Female 50+	Recurve
	В	Lin Peach	483	7	60 Female 50+	Recurve
	В	Isabel Langhorn	529	15	60 Female Junior(U21)	Recurve
	С	Isabel Langhorn	543	16	60 Female Junior(U21)	Recurve
	Α	Chris Wallbank	400	1	59 Male 50+	Recurve
	Α	Derek Hood	485	8	60 Male 50+	Recurve
	В	Derek Hood	492	11	60 Male 50+	Recurve
	Α	Stuart Webster	477	11	60 Male 50+	Recurve
	Α	Adrian Turner	574	36	60 Male Senior	Recurve
	C	Adrian Turner	584	46	60 Male Senior	Recurve
Kings Lynn Bowmen						
	Α	Mark Martin	565	25	60 Male Senior	Compound
	В	Barry Lyons	463	8	60 Male 50+	Longbow
	С	Barry Lyons	465	6	60 Male 50+	Longbow
	Α	John Bruce	540	19	60 Male 50+	Recurve
Netherhall Archers						
	В	Julie Allen	445	5	60 Female 50+	Barebow
	С	Julie Allen	403	5	58 Female 50+	Barebow
	В	Chris Dixon	295	0	59 Male 50+	Barebow
	С	Alena Gureva	557	26	59 Female Senior	Compound
	Α	Evelyne El Masri	520	8	58 Female Senior	Compound
	С	Rachel Journeaux	497	11	60 Female 50+	Recurve
	В	Larissa Matos	541	20	60 Female Senior	Recurve
	С	Larissa Matos	510	15	60 Female Senior	Recurve
	В	Sofia Figueiredo Goncalves	457	5	60 Female Senior	Recurve
	С	Sofia Figueiredo Goncalves	473	7	58 Female Senior	Recurve
Parkfield Archers						
	В	John Loveridge	554	16	60 Male 50+	Compound
	С	John Loveridge	565	26	60 Male 50+	Compound
Peacock Archers		Tara Bartand	207	-	CO Family Carlos	Danaha
	A	Tara Pautard	397	7	60 Female Senior	Barebow
	A	Jeffrey Brain	515	16	60 Male 50+	Barebow
	В	Jeffrey Brain	490	12	60 Male 50+	Barebow
	С	Jamie Cakebread	529	11	60 Male Senior	Barebow

16 November 2025 Page 3 of 5

	Archer	Score	Tens	Hits Section	Class
С	Chloe Cheung	537	15	59 Female Junior(U21)	Compound
С	Claire Cheung	487	1	60 Female Junior(U21)	Compound
Α	Craig Oglesby	557	21	60 Male 50+	Compound
В	Craig Oglesby	565	25	60 Male 50+	Compound
А	Andy Childerley	571	31	60 Male Senior	Compound
В	Mathieu Dufer	426	5	59 Male Senior	Longbow
С	Mathieu Dufer	385	3	60 Male Senior	Longbow
В	Christine de Ferrars Green	479	6	59 Female 50+	Recurve
В	Irene Duffin	515	19	60 Female 50+	Recurve
В	Eva Dufer	543	20	60 Female Junior(U21)	Recurve
С	Eva Dufer	0	0	0 Female Junior(U21)	Recurve
В	Luna guiet	517	12	60 Female Junior(U21)	Recurve
С	Luna guiet	500	13	60 Female Junior(U21)	Recurve
В	Paula Langton	561	29	60 Female Senior	Recurve
С	Paula Langton	536	24	59 Female Senior	Recurve
С	KK Cheung	483	5	60 Male Senior	Recurve
В	Ludovic Guiet	548	24	60 Male Senior	Recurve
С	Ludovic Guiet	555	26	60 Male Senior	Recurve
Ramsey Ravens					
Α	Andrea Semark	473	7	59 Female 50+	Recurve
Α	David Kelsey	540	21	60 Male 50+	Recurve
Α	Edward Miller	528	11	60 Male Senior	Recurve
Silver Spoon Bowmen	D 61	500	20	60.14 50.	
B Ch Na cha Baumana	Roger Sale	532	20	60 Male 50+	Recurve
St Neots Bowmen	David Erwood	542	23	60 Male Senior	Barebow
C	David Erwood	549	26	60 Male Senior	Barebow
В	Gareth Beeby	572	32	60 Male Senior	Compound
C	Gareth Beeby	0	0	0 Male Senior	Compound
A	Bethany Gordon	479	7	59 Female 50+	Recurve
В	Bethany Gordon	494	8	60 Female 50+	Recurve
Towcester Archers	,	- 1	-		
С	Lori Manton	566	33	60 Female Senior	Recurve
С	Tony Thurgood	524	21	60 Male 50+	Recurve
WOAC					

16 November 2025 Page 4 of 5

	Archer	Score	Tens	Hits Section	Class
Α	Duncan Riding	485	12	60 Male 50+	Barebow
В	Duncan Riding	447	4	60 Male 50+	Barebow
C	Duncan Riding	446	8	59 Male 50+	Barebow
Α	Grace Brown	494	7	59 Female Junior(U21)	Recurve
В	Grace Brown	502	11	60 Female Junior(U21)	Recurve

16 November 2025 Page 5 of 5